In
d
ex
ab
le
 M
il
li

e
s
High Carbon and Alloy Steel
B142
TAN90  SERIES
★
★
★
★
★
Double sided insert with 4 sharp and tough cutting edges.
and wiper edge for excellent surface finish.Available in 3 sizes
Low cutting force due to large rake angle.
Positive rake face for smooth machining and reduced vibration.
D d L1 L Z Max.ap
TANE90-16R02D16AN09L125 16 16 26 125 2 8
TANE90-20R03D20AN09L125 20 20 26 125 3 8
TANE90-25R04D25AN09L125 25 25 26 125 4 8
TANE90-32R05D32AN09L160 32 32 26 160 5 8
ANKT090408
TANE90-25R02D25AN12L125 25 25 26 125 2 12
TANE90-32R03D32AN12L160 32 32 26 160 3 12
TANE90-40R04D32AN12L200 40 32 26 200 4 12
ANKT120508
Designation Insert
Clamping
Screw
Size(mm)
Wrench
D d H W T Z Max.ap
TANF90-50R04AN17M22 50 22 50 10.4 6.3 4 16.3 ANKT170608
TANF90-63R06AN17M22 63 22 50 10.4 6.3 6 16.3 ANKT170608
TANF90-80R07AN17M27 80 27 50 12.4 7.0 7 16.3 ANKT170608
TANF90-100R08AN17M32 100 32 50 14.4 8.0 8 16.3 ANKT170608
TANF90-125R10AN17M40 125 40 63 16.4 9.0 10 16.3 ANKT170608
TA4017 TFP17
TANF90-160R12AN17M40 160 40 63 16.4 9.0 12 16.3 ANKT170608 TA4017 TTL20
Designation Insert
Size（mm） Clamping
Screw
Wrench

e
ri
e
s
B144
T   SERIESWN90
★
Shoulder Milling Cutter with 6 Double-Sided Cutting Edge and Low Cutting Forces for
Reduced Chattering and Superior Fracture Resistance
    Sharp cutting due to lower cutting forces.
Reduced chattering even with extended milling adapters.
Superior fracture resistance with thick edge design.
★
★
D d H W T Z Max.ap
TWN90-63R03WN08M22 63 22 40 10.4 6.3 3 6.5
TWN90-80R04WN08M27 80 27 50 12.4 7.0 4 6.5
TWN90-100R05WN08M32 100 32 50 14.4 8.0 5 6.5
TWN90-125R06WN08M40 125 40 63 16.4 9.0 6 6.5
TWN90-160R08WN08M40 160 40 63 16.4 9.0 8 6.5
TW1008 TWP1008
Size(mm)
Designation
Clamping

a
p
m
 S
e
ri
e
s
TY602/TY610
TY620
B146
TAP   SERIES90
Shoulder Milling with High Precision Cutting Edge and Low Cutting Forces for
Reduced Chattering
D d L1 L Z Max.ap
TAPE90-16R02D16AP10L150 150 2 9 APKT1003..
TAPE90-16R02D16AP10L200 200 2 9 APKT1003..
TAPE90-20R02D20AP10L150 150 2 9 APKT1003..
TAPE90-20R02D20AP10L200 200 2 9 APKT1003..
150 2 15 APKT1604..
200 2 15 APKT1604..
150 3 15 APKT1604..
200 3 15 APKT1604..
D d H W T Z Max.ap
TAPF90-50R04AP16M22 50 22 50 10.4 6.3 4 15 APKT1604..
TAPF90-63R05AP16M22 63 22 50 10.4 6.3 5 15 APKT1604..
TAPF90-80R06AP16M27 80 27 50 12.4 7.0 6 15 APKT1604..
TAPF90-100R08AP16M32 100 32 50 14.4 8.0 8 15 APKT1604..
TK1600 TKP16
Insert
Wrench
Clamping

LXGU110716-MM
LXGU110724-MM
LXGU110732-MM
High Carbon and Alloy Steel
B151
★Ask if this item is ready for order.
★
★
 Suitable for heavy cutting, rotary and feed
      volume is 3 times than normal cutter.
 Suitable for economical inserts, high cost
     performance.
EAP Right Angle Shoulder Milling Cutter Bar
EAP SERIES
D d L1 L2 L Z Max.a
EAP300R-C10-10-120L-1T 10 10 30 - 120 1 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C10-11-120L-1T 11 10 30 - 120 1 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C12-12-130L-1T 12 12 30 - 130 1 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C12-13-130L-1T 13 12 30 - 130 1 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C16-16-120L-2T 16 16 40 - 120 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C16-16-150L-2T 16 16 40 - 150 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C16-16-200L-2T 16 16 40 100 200 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C15-16-150L-2T 16 15 40 - 150 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C16-17-150L-2T 17 16 40 - 150 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C16-17-200L-2T 17 16 40 - 200 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C20-20-150L-2T 20 20 50 - 150 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C19-20-150L-2T 20 19 50 - 150 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C20-20-200L-2T 20 20 50 100 200 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C19-20-200L-2T 20 19 50 - 200 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C20-21-150L-2T 21 20 50 - 150 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C20-21-200L-2T 21 20 50 - 200 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C25-25-150L-3T 25 25 50 - 150 3 9 APMT1135
EAP400R-C24-25-150L-2T 25 24 40 - 150 2 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-C25-25-200L-2T 25 25 75 - 200 2 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-C24-25-200L-2T 25 24 50 - 200 2 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-C32-32-150L-3T 32 32 50 - 150 3 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-C32-32-200L-3T 32 32 80 - 200 3 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-C32-35-150L-3T 35 32 60 - 150 3 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-C32-35-200L-3T 35 32 60 - 200 3 14 APMT1604
Designation Insert
Clamping
Screw
TT1011

★
★
★
★
★
 Suitable for 11° positive angle insert tip.
 Suitable for various types of  inserts,
      applicable to aluminum and steel milling.
 Screw locking,large space for chipping,
      excellent chip removal performance .
 Cutting smoothly,low resistance.
 Customized aluminium milling cutter is available.
EAP Right Angle Shoulder Face Mill
EAP SERIES
D d H W T Z Max.ap
EAP400R-50-22-4T 50 22 50 10.4 6.3 4 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-63-22-4T 63 22 50 10.4 6.3 4 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-80-27-6T 80 27 50 12.4 7 6 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-100-32-6T 100 32 50 14.4 8 6 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-125-40-7T 125 40 63 16.4 9 7 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-160-40-8T 160 40 63 16.4 9 8 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-200-60-10T 200 60 63 25.7 14 10 14 APMT1604
Wrench
TTP16
Size(mm)
Designation Insert